ARTICLE CHARGES 100.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 118.34

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 135.24

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -202.86

TOTAL FREIGHT 782.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 140.76

GRAND TOTAL 923.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Twenty Three   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

MADURAI PUDUR (MDPR)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 42 VALUE 12036.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.